Department of Physiology

Pt.Jawahar Lal Nehru Government Medical College and Hospital, Chamba

Teaching Schedule Practical MBBS 1" Prof Batch 2021-2022

DATE DAY/Time Batch Topic Faculty
2-4PM
15/02/2022 | TUESDAY Batch A To study a compound microscope All Faculty
Roll No 1-60
17/02/2022 | THURSDAY Batch B To study a compound microscope All Faculty
Roll No 61-120
21/02/2022 | MONDAY Batch A To study the common object All Faculty
Roll No 1-60
22/02/2022 | TUESDAY Batch B To study the common object All Faculty
Roll No 61-120
23/02/2022 | WEDNESDAY | Batch A Collection of blood sample All Faculty
Roll No 1-60
24/02/2022 | THURSDAY Batch B Collection of blood sample All Faculty
Roll No 61-120
28/02/2022 | MONDAY Batch A To study the effect of change of tonicity of | All Faculty
Roll No 1-60 saline on the red blood cells (RBCs)
DATE DAY/Time Batch Topic Faculty
2-4PM
02/03/2022 | WEDNESDAY | Batch A Determination of ESR and PCV All Faculty
Roll No 1-60
03/03/2022 | THURSDAY Batch B To study the effect of change of tonicity of | All Faculty
Roll No 61- | saline on the red blood cells (RBCs)
120
07/03/2022 | Monday Batch A Making of Blood Smear All Faculty
08/03/2022 | Tuesday Batch B Determination of ESR and PCV All Faculty
09/03/2022 | Wednesday | Batch A Hemocytometry All Faculty




10/03/2022 | Thursday Batch B Making of Blood Smear All Faculty
14/03/2022 | Monday Batch A Making of Blood Smear All Faculty
15/03/2022 | Tuesday Batch B Hemocytometry All Faculty
16/03/2022 | Wednesday | BatchA Describe steps for Reticulocyte count. All Faculty
17/03/2022 | Thursday Batch B Describe steps for Reticulocyte count. All Faculty
21/03/2022 | Monday Batch A Estimation of Hemoglobin All Faculty
22/03/2022 | Tuesday Batch B Estimation of Hemoglobin All Faculty
23/03/2022 | Wednesday | Batch A RBC Count All Faculty
24/03/2022 | Thursday Batch B RBC Count All Faculty
28/03/2022 | Monday Batch A RBC Count All Faculty
29/03/2022 | Tuesday Batch B RBC Count All Faculty
30/03/2022 | Wednesday | Batch A Blood Indices All Faculty
31/03/2022 | Thursday Batch B Blood Indices All Faculty
DATE DAY/Time Batch Topic Faculty
2-4PM
04/04/2022 | Monday Batch A DLC All Faculty
Roll No 1-60
05/04/2022 | Tuesday Batch B DLC All Faculty
Roll No 61-120

06/04/2022 | Wednesday Batch A DLC All Faculty

07/04/2022 | Thursday Batch B DLC All Faculty

11/04/2022 | Monday Batch A WBC Count All Faculty

12/04/2022 | Tuesday Batch B WBC Count All Faculty




13/04/2022 | Wednesday | Batch A WBC Count All Faculty
18/04/2022 | Monday Batch A RBC Count All Faculty
19/04/2022 | Tuesday Batch B WBC Count All Faculty
20/04/2022 | Wednesday | Batch A Blood Group All Faculty
21/04/2022 | Thursday Batch B Blood Group All Faculty
25/04/2022 | Monday Batch A BTCT All Faculty
26/04/2022 | Tuesday Batch B B.TC.T All Faculty
27/04/2022 | Wednesday | BatchA Revision All Faculty
28/04/2022 | Thursday Batch B Revision All Faculty

DATE DAY/Time Batch Topic Faculty
2-4PM
2/05/2022 Monday Batch A DLC All Faculty
Roll No 1-60

4/05/2022 Wednesday | Batch A DLC All Faculty
5/05/2022 Thursday Batch B DLC All Faculty
9/05/2022 Monday Batch A DLC All Faculty
10/05/2022 | Tuesday Batch B WBC Count All Faculty
11/05/2022 | Wednesday | Batch A WBC Count All Faculty
12/05/2022 | Monday Batch A ~ RBC Count All Faculty
17/05/2022 | Tuesday Batch B WBC Count All Faculty
18/05/2022 | Wednesday | Batch A Blood Group All Faculty
19/05/2022 | Thursday Batch B Blood Group All Faculty
30/05/2022 | Monday Batch A BTCT All Faculty
31/05/2022 | Tuesday Batch B BTCT All Faculty

DATE DAY/Time Batch Topic Faculty
2-4PM
06/06/2022 | Monday Batch A Cooke Arneth Count All Faculty
Roll No 1-60
07/06/2022 | Tuesday Batch B Cooke Arneth Count All Faculty




Roll No 61-120

08/06/2022 | Wednesday | Batch A Cooke Arneth Count All Faculty
09/06/2022 | Thursday Batch B Coake Arneth Count All Faculty
13/06/2022 | Monday Batch A Revision All Faculty
Holiday
15/06/2022 | Wednesday Batch A GPE All Faculty
16/06/2022 | Thursday Batch B GPE All Faculty
20/06/2022 | Monday Batch A GPE All Faculty
21/06/2022 | Tuesday Batch B GPE All Faculty
22/06/2022 | Wednesday Batch A Clinical Examination of CVS | All Faculty
23/06/2022 | Thursday Batch B Clinical Examination of CVS | All Faculty
27/06/2022 | Monday Batch A Clinical Examination of CVS | All Faculty
28/06/2022 | Tuesday Batch B Clinical Examination of CVS | All Faculty
29/06/2022 | Wednesday Batch A Clinical Examination of All Faculty
Respiratory System
30/06/2022 | Thursday Batch B Clinical Examination of All Faculty
Respiratory System
DATE DAY/Time Batch Topic Faculty
2-4PM
04/07/2022 | Monday Batch A
Roll No 1-60
05/07/2022 | Tuesday Batch B ;
Roll No 61-120 Lab Leaving (Haematology) | All Faculty
06/07/2022 | Wednesday Batch A
07/07/2022 | Thursday Batch B
11/07/2022 | Monday Batch A
Clinical Examination of All Faculty
12/07/2022 | Tuesday Batch B abdomen
13/07/2022 | Wednesday | Batch A .
Clinical sensory Examination | All Faculty
14/07/2022 | Thursday Batch B
18/07/2022 | Monday Batch A




19/07/2022 | Tuesday Batch B Cranial Nerves
All Faculty
20/07/2022 | Wednesday | Batch A
21/07/2022 | Thursday Batch B
25/07/2022 | Monday Batch A
26/07/2022 | Tuesday Batch B
27/07/2022 | Wednesday Batch A
28/07/2022 | Thursday Batch B
DATE DAY/Time Batch Topic Faculty
2-4PM
1/08/2022 Monday Batch A Recording of Blood Pressure | All Faculty
Roll No 1-60
2/08/2022 Tuesday Batch B Recording of Blood Pressure | All Faculty
Roll No 61-120
3/08/2022 Wednesday | Batch A Recording of Blood Pressure | All Faculty
4/08/2022 Thursday Batch B Recording of Blood Pressure | All Faculty
8/08/2022 Monday Batch A Recording of Blood Pressure | All Faculty
with posture
10/08/2022 | Wednesday | Batch A Recording of Blood Pressure | All Faculty
with posture
11/08/2022 | Thursday Batch B Recording of Blood Pressure | All Faculty
with posture ,
16/08/2022 | Tuesday Batch B Recording of Blood Pressure | All Faculty
with posture
17/08/2022 | Wednesday | Batch A Recording of Blood Pressure | All Faculty
with exercise
18/08/2022 | Thursday Batch B Recording of Blood Pressure | All Faculty
with exercise
22/08/2022 | Monday Batch A Recording of Blood Pressure | All Faculty
with exercise
23/08/2022 | Tuesday Batch B Recording of Blood Pressure | All Faculty
with exercise
24/08/2022 | Wednesday | Batch A Examination of Pulse All Faculty
25/08/2022 | Thursday Batch B Examination of Pulse All Faculty




DATE DAY/Time Batch Topic Faculty
2-4PM
1/09/2022 Thursday Batch B Examination of Pulse All Faculty
Roll No 61-120
12/09/2022 | Monday Batch A Examination of Pulse All Faculty
13/09/2022 | Tuesday Batch B Recording of ECG All Faculty
14/09/2022 | Wednesday | Batch A Recording of ECG All Faculty
15/09/2022 | Thursday Batch B Recording of ECG All Faculty
19/09/2022 | Monday Batch A Recording of ECG All Faculty
20/09/2022 | Tuesday Batch B Spirometry All Faculty
21/09/2022 | Wednesday Batch A Spirometry All Faculty
22/09/2022 | Thursday Batch B Spirometry All Faculty
26/09/2022 | Monday Batch A Spirometry All Faculty
27/09/2022 | Tuesday Batch B Cranial Nerves All Faculty
28/09/2022 | Wednesday Batch A Cranial Nerves All Faculty
29/09/2022 | Thursday Batch B Cranial Nerves All Faculty
DATE DAY/Time Batch Topic Faculty
2-4PM
03/10/2022 | Monday Batch A Cranial Nerves All Faculty
04/10/2022 | Tuesday Batch B Cranial Nerves All Faculty
06/10/2022 | Thursday Batch B Cranial Nerves All Faculty
10/10/2022 | Monday Batch A Cranial Nerves All Faculty
11/10/2022 | Tuesday Batch B Cranial Nerves All Faculty
12/10/2022 | Wednesday Batch A Cranial Nerves All Faculty
13/10/2022 | Thursday Batch B Superficial Reflexes All Faculty
17/10/2022 | Monday Batch A Superficial Reflexes All Faculty
18/10/2022 | Tuesday Batch B Superficial Reflexes All Faculty
19/10/2022 | Wednesday | Batch A Superficial Reflexes All Faculty
20/10/2022 | Thursday Batch B Deep Reflexes All Faculty
25/10/2022 | Tuesday Batch B Deep Reflexes All Faculty
26/10/2022 | Wednesday Batch A Deep Reflexes All Faculty
27/10/2022 | Thursday Batch B Deep Reflexes All Faculty
DATE DAY/Time Batch Topic Faculty
2-4PM
1/11/2022 | Tuesday Batch B Examination of Motor All Faculty

system




2/11/2022 Wednesday | Batch A Examination of Motor All Faculty
system
3/11/2022 | Thursday Batch B Examination of Motor All Faculty
system
7/11/2022 Monday Batch A Examination of Motor All Faculty
system
9/11/2022 Wednesday | Batch A Cerebellar functions All Faculty
10/11/2022 | Thursday Batch B Cerebellar functions All Faculty
14/11/2022 | Monday Batch A Cerebellar functions All Faculty
15/11/2022 | Tuesday Batch B Cerebellar functions All Faculty
16/11/2022 | Wednesday | Batch A Higher Functions All Faculty
17/11/2022 | Thursday Batch B Higher Functions All Faculty
21/11/2022 | Monday Batch A Higher Functions All Faculty
22/11/2022 | Tuesday Batch B Higher Functions All Faculty
23/11/2022 | Wednesday | Batch A Revision All Faculty
24/11/2022 | Thursday Batch B Revision All Faculty
28/11/2022 | Monday Batch A Revision All Faculty
29/11/2022 | Tuesday Batch B Revision All Faculty
30/11/2022 | Wednesday | Batch A Revision All Faculty
DATE DAY/Time Batch Topic Faculty
2-4PM
01/12/2022 | Thursday Batch B Revision All Faculty
05/12/2022 | Monday Batch A Revision All Faculty
06/12/2022 | Tuesday Batch B Revision All Faculty
07/12/2022 | Wednesday Batch A Revision All Faculty
08/12/2022 | Thursday Batch B Revision All Faculty
12/12/2022 | Monday Batch A Revision All Faculty
13/12/2022 | Tuesday Batch B Revision All Faculty
14/12/2022 | Wednesday Batch A Revision All Faculty
15/12/2022 | Thursday Batch B Revision All Faculty
19/12/2022 | Monday Batch A Revision All Faculty
20/12/2022 | Tuesday Batch B Revision All Faculty
21/12/2022 | Wednesday | Batch A Revision All Faculty
22/12/2022 | Thursday Batch B Revision All Faculty
26/12/2022 | Monday Batch A Revision All Faculty
27/12/2022 | Tuesday Batch B Revision All Faculty
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